TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
USF FILTRATION PTY LIMITED		05/10/2002	COMPANY: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PALL FILTRATION AND SEPARATIONS PTY LIMITED	
Street Address:	11-13 Orion Road	
Internal Address:	Unit 2, Lane Cove	
City:	New South Wales	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	2066	
Entity Type:	COMPANY:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1585239	MEMCLEAN
Registration Number:	1464483	MEMCOR
Registration Number:	1778361	MEMCOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-760-0404
Email: efiling@kmob.com

Correspondent Name: Knobbe Martens Olson & Bear, LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street

Address Line 2: 14th Floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: USFMCR.136GEN

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900010094

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002889 FRAME: 0312

70001

—СН <u>\$</u>90.

Name: Address Line 1:	
Address Line 2: Address Line 3:	
Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rose M. Thiessen
Total Attachments: 1 source=UFC#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002889 FRAME: 0313

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Act 2001 Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

SONGWEN PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 002 490 208

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Act 2001 in New South Wales.

The company was a proprietary company.

On the twenty-ninth day of August 1983 the company converted to a public company and the name changed to MEMTEC LTD

On the twenty-fourth day of April 1998 the company changed its name to USF FILTRATION LIMITED

On the twenty-ninth day of September 2000 the company converted to a proprietary company and the name changed to USF FILTRATION PTY LIMITED

On the tenth day of May 2002 the company changed its name to PALL FILTRATION AND SEPARATIONS PTY LIMITED

The company is limited by shares.

RECORDED: 07/09/2004

The day of commencement of registration is the eighteenth day of June 1982.

Issued by the

Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twentieth day of March, 2003.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

TRADEMARK REEL: 002889 FRAME: 0314